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Shakar Salar M.Jabar 1 Paiwand Nadhim Ghafour 10 Hana Aras Othman 19

Awan Baqi Rahim 2 Rahand Abas Suhbat 11 Heshu Mohamaed Sleman 20

Barzi Bakhtyar Said Omer 3 Rawand Abdulla M.Aziz 12 Lazya Kamaran Abulmajid 21

Bnyat Kamaran Hama Ali 4 Redyar Dlshad Hasan 13 Mohammed Hakim Mohammed Khurshid 22
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Helin Mohamed Taib 6 Sara Araz Ismael 15 Karzhir Mohammed Mustafa 24

Paricha Khalid Abdullah 7 Shad Ary M Fariq 16 Tarza Taha Mohammed Taha 25
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Amna Yaarub Qahtan 9 Shayan Hama Gharib Qadir 18 27
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28 Shko Sherzad Salih 37

29 Solivan Abdalla Ahmed 38

30 Taman Nawzad Aziz 39
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Lanya Tahir Tofiq Qadir Tahir 49 58
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San Sarwar Ibrahim 54 63
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